Docket No.: SIS.0064US (PE-20408-AM) A COVER SHEET

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)				CKET NO.: SIS.0064US (PE-20408-AM)		
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)			A COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC		
P08A/REV03	1027	767487	ONLY	Patent and Trademark Offi		
Tab settings → → ▼	- WELCE	OF PUBLIC TECORD	S ▼ ▼	X0:-14:04 -		
To the Director of the Unit	ted States Pat	ent and Trademark Of	fice: Please record the attac	hed original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ie)	es): 2∭4 J	UN 14 PM 12: 36	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):		
KENMOS TECHNOLOGY CO., EMPANCE SECTION			Name: PROKIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.			
			Address: 4F, NO. 3	, NAN-KE 1ST RD.		
Additional names(s) of conveying p	arty(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No	TAINAN SCIENCE-	BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK		
Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment ■ Assignment ■		Merger				
Security Agreement		Change of Name	City: TAINAN COU	NTY State/Prov.:		
Other			Country: TAIWAN	ZIP: 733		
Execution Date: 05/13/2004			Additional name(s) & addres	ss(es) 🛛 Yes 🛭 No		
4. Application number(s) or pa	tent number	s/e)·	<u>-</u>	2 res 2 no		
If this document is being file			the arrest to an			
Patent Application No.			, the execution date of the	application is:		
r atent Application No.	Filing dat	te	B. Patent No.(s)		
~	~		6,547,422			
6/15/2004 BTDN11 00000157 65474	155					
1 FC:8021	40.00 OP		_			
Name and address of next to		Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No			
Name and address of party to concerning document should	o whom corn I be mailed:	espondence	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: TIMOTHY N. TROP)		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Registration No. 28,994						
Address: TROP, PRUNER & HU, P.C.			Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
8554 KATY FREEWAY, SUIT	E 100		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
			8. Deposit account numb	er:		
City: HOUSTON State/Prov.: TX			20-1504 (SIS.0064)			
Country: U.S.A.	untry: U.S.A. ZIP: 77024		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
. Statement and signature.		DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	and belief, th	ne foregoing informat	tion is true and correct and	d any attached copy is a true copy		
TIMOTHY N. TROP		/ H	As .			
Name of Person Sign	ing	- <i>+ -{ - </i>	Signature	06/10/2004		
•	-		∽igrigityi c	Date		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)				Docket No. S.0064US (PE-20408-AM)				
. U.S. Patent No. 6,547,422	Issue Date 04/15/2003	Application Serial 09/925,837	No.	Filing Date 08/08/2001				
Title of Invention: ILLUMINATING MODULE FOR A DISPLAY APPARATUS								
Owner of Record	Residence or Princip	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor						
KENMOS TECHNOLOG	TAINAN SCIENCE-B.	NO. 3, NAN-KO 1ST ROAD TAINAN SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK TAINAN HSIEN, R.O.C., TAIWAN						
As	Residence or Princip	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignee						
PROKIA TECHNOLOGY	TAINAN SCIENCE-B.	4F, NO. 3, NAN-KE 1ST RD. TAINAN SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK TAINAN COUNTY, TAIWAN, 733. R.O.C.						
Whereas, the above-identified Assignor is the sole owner of record of the above-identified United States Patent, and; Whereas, the above-identified Assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of dollars (\$\\$), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said Patent; the same to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee for its own use and behoof, and for its legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by Assignor had this assignment not been made. Executed this \$\frac{13\text{th}}{43\text{th}}\$ day of May , in the year \$2004 at \$\frac{3004}{300000000000000000000000000000000								

Copyright 1997 LegaiStar

RECORDED: 06/14/2004

AS01A/REV01